OSC EMV Autokrossis 2025 lll-etapp | Piiroja
Karikas 2025 ll-etapp

Esmased tulemused

FINAAL (RK)

Rahvakross Noored

Koht # Nimi
Karl Kimmel
&= TRt - Honda

Civic

1 #81

am Bairon Kuusik

2 A Peugeot 206

Kristofer Saar
Racing
]
5 res Academy -
Toyota Yaris

Rahvakross Esivedu

Koht # Nimi
Kristjan
Kutsar

&8 cutsar
Racing -
Ford Fiesta

1 #39

Silver
R illermaa
VW Golf 2

#533

Kaspar
Allik

o= Tikkri
Motorsport
- Mazda
MX-3

#9

Joonas
Motsar

o tikkri
motorsport
- Peugeot
206

#86

Reio
Metsla
&=/ i Racing -
Opel
Kadett

#100

Ingmar
Sade

= Tikkri
Motorsport
- Renault
Clio

#33

Kaarel
Kutsar
&8 cutsar
Racing -
VW Golf 2

DNF #239

am Siim Saar

ONS A152 Honda Crx

Vahe

+1.297
+1.297

+9.137
+7.840

Vahe

+5.386
+5.386

+7.769
+2.383

+9.605
+1.836

+12.324
+2.719

+13.726
+1.402

Aeg

6:22.313

6:22.715

6:30.368

Aeg

6:05.043

6:10.207

6:12.336

6:14.223

6:16.399

6:17.957

2:38.753

Ring 1

54.942

59.109

551176

Ring 1

51.523

52.957

54164

55.602

58.579

56.102

55.242

Ring 2

58.566

54.676

55196

Ring 2

51.086

51.387

56.832

52.477

53.449

58.023

51.629

Ring 3

53.746

53.777

1:00.261

Ring 3

50.980

51.727

52.219

52.300

52.847

53.024

51.882

Ring4 Ring5 Ring6

54.211 53.641 53.480

53.950 53.824 53.953

54.766 55.316 54.903

Ring4 Ring5 Ring6

51180 56.836 52.168

58.019 52.020 52136

52.453 52.414 52.328

51.871 52.418 52.547

52.860 52.730 53.356

53.261 52.293 52.422

AR Jigliaturc

Ring 7

53.727

53.426

54.750

Ring 7

51.270

51.961

51.926

57.008

52.578

52.832

Ringe

Ringe

Erko Sibul
Voistluste juht /
Clerk of the Course



OSC EMV Autokrossis 2025 lll-etapp | Piiroja
Karikas 2025 ll-etapp

Esmased tulemused

Rahvakross Lada Klassik

Koht # Nimi Vahe

Anton
Aston Arro

1 #88 S arksiRacing
Tean - Lada
2105

2 #1071 am Tormi Lang  +27.652

Lada 2105 +27.652

Rahvakross Tagavedu-V

Ko
1

ht# Nimi Vahe
Romet Pukk
-
#19 BMW 318
4> =m Raul Kahre  +6.769
Lada 2101 +6.769
Siim Tonts +7.246
-_—
713 BMW 36 +0.477
Sigmar
#57 =mlammemagi +7.609
Matsi TSK - +0.363
Lada O1
Georg Steve
Supper .
#66 B MT( Aluvere +3528;$
Ring - Lada ’
2105

Aeg

6:31.766 57.047

Aeg
6:11.813

6:18.605

6:19.063

6:18.820

6:29.164

Ring 1

Ring 1
52.066

54.250

58.367

54.273

56.293

Ring2 Ring3 Ring4 Ring5 Ring6

58.855 54.805 55.383 55.246 55.629

Ring 2
52.071

52.453

53.215

52.461

54.418

Ring 3
52.336

51.980

55.207

1:00.016

54.894

Ring &4
52.691

52.328

53.223

53.453

55.700

Ring 5
57.238

57.559

52.547

52.461

58.277

Allkiri/Signature

6:59.101 1:08.089 56.746 59.743 58109 58199 58.449

Ring 6
52.805

53.277

52.488

52.929

53.691

Lk 2

Ring 7

54.801

59.766

Ring 7
52.606

56.758

54.016

53.227

55.891

Ringe

Ringe

Erko Sibul

Voistluste juht /

Clerk of the Course



